
Serial Upazila UHFPO name Official no. & email Personal no. & 
email 

1.  Teknaf Dr. Pranay Rudra teknaf@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01911721307 

2.  Ukhia Dr. Ranjan Barua Rajan ukhia@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01716710127 

3.  Ramu Dr. Nobel Kumar Barua ramu@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01791303215 

4.  Sadar Dr. Radia Afroze coxsbazarsadar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01712375831 

5.  Pekua Dr. Md Mohiuddin Majed Chowdhury pekua@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01717814554 

6.  Chakaria Dr. Shovan Datt chakaria@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01816237927 

7.  Moheshkhali Dr. Mohammad Mahfuzul Haque moheskhali@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01712124706 

8.  Kutubdia Dr. Golam Mostafa Nadim kutubdia@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd 01717461148 

 


